
TIME
9.30 - 10.00 am

10.00 - 10.05 am

10.05 -10.10 am

10.10 - 10.20 am

10.20 - 10.30 am PREPARATION - SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP 10.20 - 10.30 am PREPARATION - PROFIT ORIENTED
noitaraperPma 23.01 - 03.01noitaraperPma 23.01 - 03.01

TECIM LKinU - noitatneserP 1 puorGma 04.01 - 23.01PMCR LKinU - noitatneserP 1 puorGma 04.01 - 23.01

noisseS A & Qma 54.01 - 04.01noisseS A & Qma 54.01 - 04.01

noitaraperPma 74.01 - 54.01noitaraperPma 74.01 - 54.01

CETIM LKinU - noitatneserP 2 puorGma 55.01 - 74.01TEMIM LKinU - noitatneserP 2 puorGma 55.01 - 74.01

noisseS A & Qma 00.11 - 55.01noisseS A & Qma 00.11 - 55.01

noitaraperPma 20.11 - 00.11noitaraperPma 20.11 - 00.11

ISM LKinU - noitatneserP 3 puorGma 01.11 - 20.11CETIM LKinU - noitatneserP 3 puorGma 01.11 - 20.11

noisseS A & Qma 51.11 - 01.11noisseS A & Qma 51.11 - 01.11

noitaraperPma 71.11 - 51.11noitaraperPma 71.11 - 51.11

PMCR LKinU - noitatneserP 4 puorGma 52.11 - 71.11TECIM LKinU - noitatneserP 4 puorGma 52.11 - 71.11

noisseS A & Qma 03.11 - 52.11noisseS A & Qma 03.11 - 52.11

noitaraperPma 23.11 - 03.11noitaraperPma 23.11 - 03.11

TEMIM LKinU - noitatneserP 5 puorGma 04.11 - 23.11ISM LKinU - noitatneserP 5 puorGma 04.11 - 23.11

noisseS A & Qma 54.11 - 04.11noisseS A & Qma 54.11 - 04.11

VENUE: 
BESTARI HALL, 

LEVEL 2

VENUE: 
CONVENTION 

ROOM, LEVEL 23

SESSION END

ACTIVITIES
Arrival & Registration

VENUE: 
BESTARI 

HALL, LEVEL 2

Opening remarks by emcee & Doa recitation
Welcome Speech by / Sharing by

YBrs. Ts. Dr. Haji Mohd Nasir bin Haji Alias
Director Teknoputra Division, UniKL

Information session related to competition
Pn Norazura binti Abdul Rahim

Executive, Teknoputra Division, UniKL

BUSINESS MODEL CANVAS COMPETITION

Date : 25 July 2023 (Tuesday)
Time : 9.00 am
Vanue : Bestari Hall, Level 2 & Convention Room, Level 23


